

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

(CC 7322/2006)

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2005 in TTR No. 506/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMR., TRADE TAX, U.P.

Petitio ner(s)

VERSUS

S/S BINDAL DUPLEX (PVT) LTD

R espondent(s)

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report))

WITH

S.L.P.(C)../2006 (CC NO. 7360 of 2006)

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report))

S.L.P.(C)../2006 (CC NO. 7424 of 2006)

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report))

S.L.P.(C)../2006 (CC NO. 7483 of 2006)

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 29/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurab K. Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

onation of delay as also in the special leave Issue notice on the applications for cond
petitions.

Interim stay in the meanwhile.

Tag on with SLP(C) Nos. 20012-20013/2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master